= ?ﬁ%\v
W ‘

\ _.
/ Py
\g

x5

=23
)




F5 A EHRAE 2R Description HE|TF5 AN R Description =
1 | 1E40F5. 03. 262J03 [40-53H /5 #5 5 Muffler cover 1129 01.07. X05010 [l 4+ 4H5%10 Round pin 5%10 4
2 01. 01. NLO6050 [N/ 4L & IR 22M6%50 Bolt M6%50 2 30| 01.04.TJD0824 [&HriRfFIM8*1. 25%24 Step screw M8k1.25%24 2
3 | 1E40F5. 09. 010A00 [40F-5{0]FLyH & 2% Muffler 1131 WL G 10 Wavy spacer ¢ 10 2
4 | 1E40F5. 07. 051100 |40-5F 75 & # 4L Muffler gasket 1 | 32| 1E40F5. 13. 010S00 [40F-55 & %% Clutch assy 1
5 01.02. S705020 |1 “F4 & i5%IM5%20 Bolt M5%20 1 ]33 01.06. P081812 |T# d8*18%1.2 Flat gasket ¢ 8%18%1. 2 4
6 | 1E40F5. 03. 050J03 |40-5T0 i Top cover 1134 01.05.LJ08125 [/SfAURBIME*1. 25 Screw M8+*1.25 1
7 | 1E40F5. 03. 046 J00 [40-57 AT {4 & Cylinder cover 1 | 35| 1E40F5. 08. 020X00 [40F-5"t4% Fly wheel 1
8 01.01.NL0O5014 [/ fdH &igeeM5x14 Bolt M5%14 3 136| 01.09. YF150307B |3 15%30%7 0il seal 15%30%7 1
9 01. 01. NLO5020 [P/ 40 & W 22M5%20 Bolt M5%20 4 | 37 | 1E40F5. 01. 030A00 |40F-57: FafA Left block 1
10 [ 1E40F5. 03. 030F03 |40-5)5 8 #% Starter 1138 01.01.NLO5020 |/ fZH G I 22M5+25 Bolt M5%25 2
11 [ 1E40F5. 01. 100K00 | g sh#s a5 5 A T40-5) 1 [ 39| 1E40F55. 08. 010X0 |40F-575 &£ Ignition coil 1
12 | 1E40F5. 10. 110K00 |40-58&4% (k) Drive plate 1140 01. 04. NL0O5020 [P /SFHIBETM5%20 Bolt M5%20 4
13| 01.09. YF120227B |3t 1242247 0il seal 12%22x%7 1 | 41| 1E44F5. 12. 020Y00 [44F-53F ZE 3 Piston ring 2
14 | 1E40F5. 01. 030A00 |40F-577 #f {4 Right block 1 [ 42| 1E44F5. 01. 090D00 |44F-575 24 Piston pin 1
15| 1E40F5. 08. 040V00 |k 4£%E Spark plug 1 [43] 01.09.GZ101416H |i&ZERE10%14%16 Roller Bearing 10%14%16 | 1
16 | 1E44F5. 01. 010HOO |44F-57{iL Cylinder 1 |44 | 1E44F5. 12. 010L00 |44F-51h%h Crankshaft 1
17 01.01.NL0O5016 |HNANMAHGIEZ2M5*16 Bolt M5%16 1 |45 5 f 3% 1 0% 13 Woodruffkey 1
18| 1E40F5. 03. 09003 |40F-57 jiE#s & Air filter cover 1 |146] 01.09. ZC6202P6X |#i7#6202P6 Bearing 6202 2
19 | 1E40F5. 03. 08003 |40F-57 jiE#s A & Air filter round cap 1 [ 47| 1E40F5. 09. 230K41 |40F-5%| 5L 35 kAR 0il tank bracket 1
20 | 1E40F5. 03. 980J00 |40F-5%% JiE #5547 Air filter sponge 1 | 48| 1E40F5. 03. 020D03 |40F-57H 4 0il tank 1
21 01.04.NLO5053 |A/SfHAUEEIM5%53 Bolt M5%53 2 | 49 [ 1E40F5. 03. 020D03 |40F-53H 7 i 0il tank cap 1
22 | 1E40F5. 09. 210J41 |40-5F 7 a2kl Air filter iron sheet 1 [ 50| 1E40F5. 01. 090D00 |40F-575 % < # Piston circlip 2
23 | 1E40F5. 03. 070J03 |40-575 JE 2% )i Air filter bottom base | 1 | 51| 1E44F5. 01. 090D00 [44F-53F ZE Piston 1
24 | 1E44F5. 01. 080R00 |44F-51k i #% Careburetor 1 [ 52| 1E40F5. 07. 030L00 |40F-57< fil 4t Cylinder gasket 1
25 | 1E40F5. 07. 010L00 |40-5F1k i 25 k3 Careburetor gasket 1 | 53 | 1E40F5. 07. 020L00 [40F-54H A 4% 4 Block gasket 1
26 | 1E40F5. 03. 010R03 [40-53t 5 & Intake manifold 1 | 54| 1E40F5. 07. 040100 [40-5F it < & 4Lk Intake manifold gasket 1
271 01.01.NL0O5025 |/ &R 22M5%25 Bolt M5%25 6 | 55| 01.06.P051215 [F# d5*12%1.5 Flat gasket ¢ 5%12%1.5 1
28 | 1E40F5. 01. 060X00 [40F-514 % Side cover 1



xbany
xbany:
装顶盖

xbany
xbany:
装进气管


